Inrichtende club : De rietvoorn Tessenderlo,
Viswater : Bochelt - Herentals (Teepak).
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Naam

Wollants Constant
Vleugels Ludo
Schauwers Helena
Beyens Luc
Mondelaers Bruno
Theunis Alfons
Vanroy Patrick
Billen Stefan
Ribus Roger
Cuypers Leon
Gielen Christiaan

. Vanerum Rik
. Fabbro Louis

Wellens Maurits
Dormaels Yvan

Club

Rietvoorn
Rietvoorn
Rietvoorn
Rietvoorn
Rietvoorn
Rietvoorn
Rietvoorn
Rietvoorn
Rietvoorn
Rietvoorn
Rietvoorn
Rietvoorn
Rietvoorn
Rietvoorn
Rietvoorn

Nr

Wedstrijddatum : 26-7-2020 Aantal deelnemers :
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Gewicht

18100
16580
8560
8540
6520
5820
5300
4900
4440
2620
2340
1480
940

dvisjes

0

Tot Gew :

Punten




